

ITEM NO.18

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 311/2012

MISHRI YADAV & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 19/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Record of the Trial Court is still awaited. Reminder be
sent.

List again on 2.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar